
Tabelle1

Seite 1

51,7%
9,4%
7,2%
12,4%
6,2%
6,9%
6,1%

Anzahl Anteil
Wahlberechtigte 4598
Wähler/innen 3206 69,7%
Gültige Stimmen 58143
CSU 30074 51,7%
SPD 5460 9,4%
GRÜNE 4211 7,2%

7231 12,4%
3590 6,2%

JB 4011 6,9%
JW 3566 6,1%

 Markt Ebensfeld
Marktgemeinderatswahl 2014 - Markt 
Ebensfeld

 
Vorläufiges Endergebnis
16 Stimmbezirk

CSU 

SPD 

GRÜNE 

FW Ebensfeld 

FW Kelbachgrund 

JB 

JW 
 

FW Ebensfeld
FW Kelbachgrund



Tabelle1

Seite 2

51,7%
9,4%
7,2%
12,4%
6,2%
6,9%
6,1%


	Tabelle1

