

Tabelle1

Markt Ebensfeld
Marktgemeinderatswahl 2014 - Markt
Ebensfeld

Vorläufiges Endergebnis
16 Stimmbezirk

CSU	51,7%
SPD	9,4%
GRÜNE	7,2%
FW Ebensfeld	12,4%
FW Kelbachgrund	6,2%
JB	6,9%
JW	6,1%

	Anzahl	Anteil
Wahlberechtigte	4598	
Wähler/innen	3206	69,7%
Gültige Stimmen	58143	
CSU	30074	51,7%
SPD	5460	9,4%
GRÜNE	4211	7,2%
FW Ebensfeld	7231	12,4%
FW Kelbachgrund	3590	6,2%
JB	4011	6,9%
JW	3566	6,1%

Tabelle1